
GOVERNING BODY and COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2022-2023 

 

Leadership and Management Committee 
Finance Staffing Efficiency Resources Health & Safety 

 

Student Learning and Wellbeing Committee 
Curriculum Achievement Standards Inspection 

Monitoring Admissions Behaviour Extended Schools 

 

                              Autumn Term  
Wednesday 5th October, 2022 Leadership and Management  

Thursday 6th October, 2022 Student Learning and Wellbeing   
TBC TBC Head Teacher Performance  

Wednesday 2nd November, 2022 Full Governing Body  
Wednesday 16th November, 2022 Pay Committee  
 

                                     Spring Term 

Wednesday  15th February, 2023 Leadership and Management 
Thursday  16th February, 2023 Student Learning and Wellbeing 

Wednesday 15th March, 2023 Full Governing Body   
 

                                    Summer Term 

Tuesday 6th June, 2023 Student Learning and Wellbeing 
Wednesday 7th June, 2023 Leadership and Management 

Wednesday 21st June, 2023 Full Governing Body  

 

The Clerk will inform you of the venue of the meeting. 

Leadership and Management Meetings start at 4pm 
Student Learning & Wellbeing Meetings start at 4pm 
Full Governing Body Meetings start at 4pm 

Pay Committee Meetings start at 4pm 

 

The dates of the meeting were approved at the FGB Meeting on 15th June 2022. 
 


